

SUPR EME COUR T OF I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 1035 OF 2008
BEFORE THE REGISTRAR ASHOK MENON

DEPOSIT INSURANCE & CREDIT GUARNT.CORPN.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

RAGUPATHI RAGAVAN & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With office report)

Date: 02/09/2009 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s) Mr. Kuldeep S. Parihar,Adv.
Mr. H.S. Parihar,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. G. Sivabalamuragan,Adv.
Mr. L.K. Pandey,Adv.

Mr. V.G. Pragasam ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Counsel for the appellant seeks further time to file
statement of case. Time granted as a last chance.

List the matter on 9.10.2009.

(ASHOK MENON)
Registrar