

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

IA 3 in CIVIL APPEAL NO. 1035 OF 2008

DEPOSIT INSURANCE & CREDIT GUARNT.CORPN.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

RAGUPATHI RAGAVAN & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for early hearing and office report)

Date: 06/01/2010 This Appln. was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE B.S. CHAUHAN

For Appellant(s) Mr.Mahendra Anand, Sr.Adv.
Mr. H.S. Parihar,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr.G.Sivabalamurugan, Adv.
Mr.Anis Mohammad, Adv.
for Mr. L.K. Pandey,Adv.

Mr. V.G. Pragasam ,Adv(NP)

Mr.M.P.Jha, Adv.
Mr.Ram Ekbal Roy, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List the appeal in August, 2010.

Application for early hearing is disposed of.

(G.V.Ramana)
Court Master

(Veera Verma)
Court Master