

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 7722 of 2010

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 7772 of 2010

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 30/08/2011 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s) Mr.Kuldeep S.Harihar,adv.
Mr. H.S. Parihar,Adv.
Mr. K.N. Rai

For Respondent(s) Ms. C.K. Sucharita,Adv.
Mr.Aditya Sengar,adv.
Mr. Annam D.N. Rao ,Adv
Mr. T.V. Ratnam,adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Service is complete in all the cases. Respondents
are granted four weeks time for filing counter
affidavit as a last chance.

List the matter on 28.09.2011.

(Sunil Thomas)
Registrar

SB