

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 1035 OF 2008

DEPOSIT INSURANCE & CREDIT GUARNT.CORPN. Appellant (s)

VERSUS

RAGUPATHI RAGAVAN & ORS. Respondent(s)
(With office report)

WITH Civil Appeal NO. 1116 of 2009
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
Civil Appeal NO. 5333 of 2012
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
Civil Appeal NO. 5334 of 2012
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
Civil Appeal NO. 5335 of 2012
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
Civil Appeal NO. 5336 of 2012
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
Civil Appeal NO. 5337-5339 of 2012
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 25/07/2013 These Matters were mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE RANJAN GOGOI

For Appellant(s) Mr. Kuldeep S. Parihar,Adv.
Mr. H.S. Parihar,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON being mentioned the Court made the following
O R D E R

List after Dussehra Holidays before an appropriate Bench.

[Madhu Bala]
Sr.PA

[Savita Sainani]
Court Master