

ITEM NO.102

COURT NO.10

SECTION XII

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 1035 OF 2008

DEPOSIT INSURANCE & CREDIT GUARNT.CORPN. Appellant (s)

VERSUS

RAGUPATHI RAGAVAN & ORS. Respondent(s)

WITH

C.A.No.1116/2009

(With Prayer for Interim Relief and Office Report)

C.A.No.5333/2012

C.A.No.5334/2012

C.A.No.5335/2012

C.A.No.5336/2012

C.A.No.5337-5339/2012

C.A.No.1923/2009

(With Appl.(s) for permission to file additional documents and with office report)

C.A.No.1925/2009

(With Appl.(s) for permission to file additional documents and with office report)

C.A.No.1927/2009

(With Appl.(s) for permission to file additional documents and with office report)

C.A.No.1928/2009

(With Appl.(s) for permission to file additional documents and with office report)

C.A.No.1932/2009

(With Appl.(s) for permission to file additional documents and with Prayer for Interim Relief and Office Report)

C.A.No.1929/2009

(With Appl.(s) for permission to file additional documents and with office report)

C.A.No.1930/2009

(With Appl.(s) for permission to file additional documents and with office report)

C.A.No.1931/2009

(With Appl.(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and permission to file additional documents and with office report)

C.A.No.1934/2009

(With Appl.(s) for permission to file additional documents and with Prayer for Interim Relief and Office Report)

C.A.No.1935/2009

(With Appl.(s) for permission to file additional documents and with Prayer for Interim Relief and Office Report)

C.A.No.1926/2009

(With Appl.(s) for permission to file additional documents and with office report)

C.A.No.1924/2009

(With Appl.(s) for permission to file additional documents with office report)

Date: 11/12/2013 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANIL R. DAVE

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DIPAK MISRA

For Appellant(s) Mr. Jayant Bhushan, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Kuldep S. Parihar, Adv.

Mr. H.S. Parihar, Adv.

Mr. Puneet Jain, Adv.

Mr. Christi Jain, Adv.
Ms. Chhaya Kriti, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. A.D.N. Rao, Adv.
Mr. A. Venkatesh, Adv.
Mr. Sudipto Sircar, Adv.

Mr. G. Sivabalamurugan, Adv.
Mr. Anis Mohammad, Adv.
for Mr. L.K. Pandey, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List tomorrow i.e. on 12.12.2013 as Part Heard.

(Jayant Kumar Arora)	(Sneh Bala Mehra)	
Sr. P.A.	Assistant Registrar	